
NV/ DUNEDIN790 ke, 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Queens of
Sone: May Blythe, soprano
(England)
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Operetta
2.30 Music While You Work
$8.0 Light and Bright
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Cafe music
4.46 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Local, news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
The BBC Variety. Orchestra.
Vocalist: Reginald Mitchell
7.47 "Battle Honour: The 50th
Division" (BBC production)
8. 1. Charles Brill Orchestra,"The World on the Moon"
(Haydn)
8.17 From the Studio: DorothyBell (jsoprano): Songs by Lan-
don Ronald,"The Dove," "’Tis June," "As
a Dream," "The White Sea
Mist"’ :

8.28 From the Studio: A two-
piano recital by Koa Nees andWinifred Gardner,"Second Suite’? (Rachmaninoff)
1. Valse; 2, Romance; 3, Taran-telle
8.47 E. Power Biggs (organ)
and Arthur Fiedler’s Sinfoni-
etta,
Organ Concerto No. 2 in B Flat
Major (Handel)
8.58 Station notices ,

9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Roy Fox and his Band,
"Tt Want to Hear Those Old-
time Melodies Again’ (Gilbert)
9.31 ‘"‘Jezebel’s Daughter"
9.57 Harry Robbins and _ hisRedbreasts,
"Chicken Reel’ (Daly)
10. 0 "Box o’ Tricks’: Peter
Fielding and his Music Magi-
cians (BBC production)
10.15 Masters in Lighter Mood
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[SBSAG). Seer,
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 "The Woman in Black"
8.15 Variety
8.30 Burns and Allen (U.S.A.
programme)

9. 0 Light Orchestra, Musical
Comedy and Ballads
9.45 "Starlight" (BBC produc-
tion)
10. 0 "Romany Spy" "
10.15 Variety
10.30 Close down

[bW4Z4 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9.15 A.C.E. Talk: ‘"‘Ways of Us-
ing Apples"
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12. Lunch music (12:15 and
p.m., LONDON NEWS)Children’s session
Variety Calling
"Dad-and Dave"
LONDON NEWS
Musical Programme
"Hopalong Cassidy"
Music of the Opera"The Hunchback of Ben
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"Laughing Man’
Description of presenta-

tion of debutantes at Southland
School’s Old Boys and

Old Girls’ Association Ball
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Supper Dance
10. 0 Close down
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Monday. August 21
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)10.0 Emma
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30. How Green Was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch music
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
1.15 London News f

1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)3.0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. O The Juniof Quizz
6. 0 Hot Dates in History: Flor-
ence Nightingale
6.15 London News
6.30 Long, Long Ago
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Officer Crossby
7.30 Commando Story7.46 Dangerous Journey

8.5 War Correspondent: LastMile to Munda
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Baffles9.0 The Green Archer
10. 0 One Man’s Family10.30 Harmony Lane11. 0 London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk :

.9. O Aunt Daisy9.30 Current. Ceiling Prices10.0 Emma
10.15 We Were Young10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter session
1. 0 Mirthful mealtime music
1.15 London News
The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever YoungHealth and Beauty sessionThe Junior Quizz
London News
Bachelor’s Children
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Officer Crossby (1st broad-
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~_7. Commando Story745 Nightcap Yarns
8. 5 War Correspondent: First
Assignment
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Give It a Name Jackpots
9. 0 The Door with Seven Locks
10. 0 Charlie Chan
10.15 The Starlit Hour (Rex
Walden
11. 0 London News

| SZB ae ae.
6. oT, 8.08 ai London Newsre Health Talk
Breakfast Club

9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Emma
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter-2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service sessiones3. 0 or Ever Young
3.30 Musical programme3 Health and Beauty session
The Junior Quizz
Down Melody Lane

of

Oe ©o°o

6.15 London News
6.30 Novel Narratives7.0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Story7.45 Josephine, Empress of
France8.5 War Correspondent: The
ee Pahlevi’s Toy8.2 Susan Lee
Pedlar’s Pack

8. 0 The Forger
10. 0 Time Out with Ted Steele
and Grace Albert
11. 0 London News
11.15 The Xavier Cugat Show

4ZB ite m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Seay Ceiling Prices10.0 Emm
10.15 Children10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes12.30 p.m. Anne Stewart Talks
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)1.15 London News .

2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
Pr Sse) .For Ever YoungRita Entertains
Health and Beauty session
The Children’s session
The Junior Quizz
Robinson Crusoe, Junior15 London News

30 Melodies in Waltz Time
0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
15 The Green Hornet
30 Commando Story45 We Were

sheng?O Current Ceiling Prices
5S .War Correspondent: Death
Watch at Bizerta
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Susan Lee
8.45 The Hunchback of Ben All
9. 0 Room 13
10. 0 Xavier Cugat and His Wal-dorf-Astoria Orchestra
11. 0 London News
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Z, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
6.30 Variety
6.45 The Black Tulip7.15 Emma
7.30 Bachelor’s Children
7.46 Commando Story
8. 5. For Ever Young
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Fashion Commentary by
Susan
9. 0 The Forger
9.30 Anne Stewart talk
10. 0 Close down
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